Page - 2 See Pages 14 - 18 For Product Selection
The Technical Benifit Of Seaview Mounts
SEAVIEW Product Catalog 2011
Seaview products offer a full range of  standard and custom
mounting solutions for the growing market of  radar,
telecommunication & vision related marine products.  As you
have seen above, Seaview products offer optimal positioning
of  all radar & satdome models.  This ensures maximum

•	 Space saving base footprint
•	 Many pole top options available
How To Order Your Pole Mount:
(A) Select Pole Top Option and/or Specify Radar Make & Model
(B) Specify Required Pole Height & Diameter (3” or 4”); Typically (8’-10’)
(C) Determine Fixed Base (RM-FB) or Adjustable Base (RM-AB)
(D) Specify Secondary Support Kits (determined by installation location):
•	 RM3-48-S = (2EA) RM-SS-48 + (2EA) RM-CL-300 + (2EA) RM-TPE
•	 RM3-RS-1 = (1EA) RM3-KIT-1 + (1EA) RM-CL-300 + (1EA) RM-SS-48
		     + (1EA) RM-TPE
** 4” Diameter Pole = RM4-48-S & RM4-RS-1 **
Installation Tip: Radar height
should clear all heads on board by
approximately 2’, select pole height
accordingly (typically 8’) D
D
C C
(A) Pole Top Options
(B) 3” Diameter Tube
RM3-KIT-1
RM3-FB RM3-AB RM-TPE
RM-CL-300
D
Page - 13See Pages 14 - 18 For Product Selection
Custom & OEM Division
Complete custom design & production specific to your application:
•	 Experienced design/engineering team
•	 Modeled specific to your personal design & needs
•	 Industries fastest turn-around time
•	 Unsurpassed quality & customer service
Custom examples can be found at
www.seaviewglobal.com. Call or email
to request our custome catalog.
Page - 14 Correct AT Time Of Press, See www.seaviewglobal.com For Updates
RADAR BRAND AND MODELS
SCANNER TYPE
FIXED
MAST
PLATFORM
SELF LEVELING
MAST
PLATFORM
DIRECT
MOUNT
RADAR
WEDGES
AFT
LEANING
RADAR
MOUNT
FORWARD
LEANING
RADAR MOUNT
FORWARD
LEANING
RADAR MOUNT
WITH LIGHTBAR
OPTION
FORWARD
LEANING
RADAR MOUNT
WITH LIGHTBAR
OPTION
STAINLESS
STEEL
RADAR
MOUNTS
RADAR MOUNTS
Page 5 Page 5 Page 5 Page 5Page 11 Page 9Page 11
4º 5” TALL 5” TALL 5” TALL 10” TALL 5” TALL5” TALL